
PRUEBAS Licencia Atleta Categoría licencia Club participación SEXO Dorsal
300m MASC. PC AR4873 GERMAN ABADIAS ARTAL U16M Atletismo Zuera M 1

AR4885 BANU OREA AZNAR U16M Zenit Atleet- La Mafia M 2
AR5378 GUILLERMO ESPADA PASCUAL U14M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 3
AR5376 MARCOS LOPEZ LOPEZ U14M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 4
AR4667 TRISTAN LUÑO PORROCHE U16M Zaragoza atletismo M 5
AR5273 NOAH MANOVEL LAUDO U16M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 6
AR4847 PEDRO BLASCO DIAZ U16M Zaragoza atletismo M 7
AR5610 DRISSA TIEMTORE COMPAORE U16M At. Intec-Zoiti M 8

400m MASC. PC AR3788 DAVID GOMOLLON PEREZ U23M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 1
AR2277 ALEJANDRO LAGUNA AMARO SM Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 2
AR4725 PATIN DIARRA SM Atletico Ejea M 3
AR4229 HERNAN ROMERO GAZZOLO U18M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 4
AR4228 JAVIER RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA U18M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 5
AR4981 MANUEL AGUILAR LEDESMA SM Tragamillas Alcañiz M 6
AR4617 MIGUEL YUBERO MODREGO U18M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 7
AR4868 ANDRES AGUARON ESCUDER U18M Hinaco Monzon M 8
AR4787 AIMAN FUERTES EL-MUSA MM Atletismo Zuera M 9
AR4611 RAJ MARTI CALLEJA U18M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 10
AR5383 MIKEL PEREZ FERRER U16M At. Intec-Zoiti M 11

1.500m MASC. PC AR4734 ISMAEL SELLAN SAF U18M CA Trials M 1
AR4589 JORGE ALASTUEY ARTASO U18M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 2
AR4537 RICARDO MANERO MONTERO U18M Atletismo Utebo M 3
AR2277 ALEJANDRO LAGUNA AMARO SM Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 4
AR4761 EDUARDO GÓMEZ MORÓN SM Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 5
ARF626 JOSE IGNACIO CUBERO MORANCHEL U20M Atletismo La Almunia M 6
AR4149 JESUS MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS U18M Atletismo Utebo M 7
AR5245 ALEX MARGALLO SOPLON U18M Fraga-Bajo Cinca M 8

60m vallas (0,91) SUB16 MASC. AL AR4667 TRISTAN LUÑO PORROCHE U16M Zaragoza atletismo M 

AR5377 DIEGO ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO U14M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

AR4873 GERMAN ABADIAS ARTAL U16M Atletismo Zuera M 

AR4796 IVAN JURADO HERNANDEZ U16M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

AR5273 NOAH MANOVEL LAUDO U16M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

AR4869 MARCOS DEL OLMO BUIL U16M Hinaco Monzon M 

AR5378 GUILLERMO ESPADA PASCUAL U14M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

60m vallas (1,00) MASC. PC AR2254 PABLO LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE U20M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

AR4164 DAVID NEGRE MARTINEZ U18M Zaragoza atletismo M 

AR4494 LUCAS BADIA MARQUINA U20M At. Intec-Zoiti M 

AR5230 PABLO CASTANERA SIMON U20M Hinaco Monzon M 

AR4511 GUILLERMO NSUE PABLOS U20M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

AR4217 LORIEN BELTRAN MORTE U18M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

60m vallas (1,067) MASC. PC AR3708 ASIER LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE U20M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

AR3369 MARCO SAMPEDRO PALACIN U23M Hinaco Monzon M 

AR3788 DAVID GOMOLLON PEREZ U23M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

Altura MASC. PC AR5377 DIEGO ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO U14M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

AR5250 DANIEL LUIS RUBIO U23M Alcampo Scorpio 72 M 

AR5230 PABLO CASTANERA SIMON U20M Hinaco Monzon M 

AR4869 MARCOS DEL OLMO BUIL U16M Hinaco Monzon M 

AR4796 IVAN JURADO HERNANDEZ U16M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

Longitud MASC. PC CT2253 DAVID DE LA LLAVE GONZALEZ U18M CA Ascó M 

CT12969 ROBERT DIEZ IBAÑEZ MM FC Barcelona M 

AR4198 JORGE BRAVO VILLANUEVA U23M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

AR5346 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ DERSI U16M Hinaco Monzon M 

AR4217 LORIEN BELTRAN MORTE U18M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

AR4511 GUILLERMO NSUE PABLOS U20M Alcampo Scorpio 71 M 

AR4906 VALERO FRANCO CALDERON U16M At. Intec-Zoiti M 

AR4494 LUCAS BADIA MARQUINA U20M At. Intec-Zoiti M 
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300m FEM. PC AR5381 NEREA BÁGUENA TABERNERO U14F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 1
AR5382 IRENE HERRERO MONSERRAT U14F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 2
AR4901 MARTINA GASCON RODRIGUEZ U16F Atletismo Zuera F 3

400m FEM. PC AR5004 EMMA BRENES BAGÜES SF Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 1
AR5188 PAULA AMBAU CASTELLS U20F Hinaco Monzon F 2
AR4175 SARA GIL SERRANO U20F Zaragoza atletismo F 3
AR4845 CLARA MARTINEZ BUIL U18F Hinaco Monzon F 4
AR3909 JULIETA CARBAJAL PELOCHE U23F Hinaco Monzon F 5
AR4739 ANDREA ROY MOLINA U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 6
AR4481 SARA MARTINEZ LAZARO U18F CA Trials F 7
AR4842 MARIA ROCAFORT LAINEZ U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 8
AR4833 SOFIA LAZARO MOYA U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 9
AR4612 VERA MARTINEZ GRACIA U18F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 10
AR5237 MARTA FONTAN MELET U20F At. Intec-Zoiti F 11
AR4300 IRENE DILOY MARTINEZ U18F Zenit Atleet- La Mafia F 12
AR4631 BEATRIZ LAS HERAS PÉREZ U18F Zaragoza atletismo F 13
AR4697 ANA FONTAN MELET U18F At. Intec-Zoiti F 14

15
1.500m FEM. PC AR3964 MARA SAURA MENGOD U20F Atletismo Alcorcon F 16

AR4265 LUCIA SANCHO MARTINEZ U18F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 17
AR1933 VERONICA ESCARTIN MARCEN SF Hinaco Monzon F 18
AR4654 CAROLINA JUDEZ MENDEZ U18F Zenit Atleet- La Mafia F 19
AR3963 INES SAURA MENGOD U20F Atletismo Alcorcon F 20
AR3909 JULIETA CARBAJAL PELOCHE U23F Hinaco Monzon F 21
AR4739 ANDREA ROY MOLINA U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 22

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC AR5342 LAIA RADIGALES BLAZQUEZ U16F Hinaco Monzon F 

AR4803 ALICIA RONCO RIVERA U18F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR5277 ANDREA BIESCAS GAGO U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4891 LAURA VICTORIA MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO U14F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4749 RAQUEL SADABA CAMPO U16F Zaragoza atletismo F 

AR4685 CARLOTA NSUE PABLOS U18F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4903 PAULA PERALTA TORO U16F At. Intec-Zoiti F 

AR4833 SOFIA LAZARO MOYA U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4842 MARIA ROCAFORT LAINEZ U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR5381 NEREA BÁGUENA TABERNERO U14F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4797 NORA NIETO BERNAD U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4415 MARIA JOSE YAGÜE SEGURA MF Atletismo Zuera F 

AR4889 JULIETA SAN VICENTE VICENTE U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4699 CLAUDIA ARCE MENDOZA U18F At. Intec-Zoiti F 

AR4788 JULIA OJEDA TORNOS U18F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. PC AR4421 CARMEN ESCARIO GALAN U20F At. Intec-Zoiti F 

AR2469 MARIA VICENTE MARCOS U20F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4268 IRUNE SERON DE LA TORRE U18F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4481 SARA MARTINEZ LAZARO U18F CA Trials F 

Altura FEM. PC AR5342 LAIA RADIGALES BLAZQUEZ U16F Hinaco Monzon F 

AR5356 NOA MADRID MARTIN U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4614 NIEVES MEDINA TESA U18F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4891 LAURA VICTORIA MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO U14F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4788 JULIA OJEDA TORNOS U18F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4685 CARLOTA NSUE PABLOS U18F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR2430 MAIA LOPEZ GRACIA U20F Atletismo Alcorcon F 

AR4797 NORA NIETO BERNAD U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4162 AROA MARTINEZ MURILLO U18F Zaragoza atletismo F 

AR4889 JULIETA SAN VICENTE VICENTE U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

Pértiga FEM. PC AR2685 RAQUEL MORENO RODRIGO U20F Zaragoza atletismo F 

AR4774 ERIKA RAMOS ORTEGA U20F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4512 ALICIA RIVERO ROYO U18F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR5277 ANDREA BIESCAS GAGO U16F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

AR4760 LEIRE ARTOLA BELSUE U20F Alcampo Scorpio 71 F 

Longitud FEM. PC AR4697 ANA FONTAN MELET U18F At. Intec-Zoiti F 

NA-7811 PAULA GIL MORENO U20F Ruizca - Ribera Atletico F 

AR4384 CARLA BUENO ORTEGA U18F At. Intec-Zoiti F 

AR4560 PAULA BARÓN BARÓN U18F Zaragoza atletismo F 

AR4415 MARIA JOSE YAGÜE SEGURA MF Atletismo Zuera F 

AR4845 CLARA MARTINEZ BUIL U18F Hinaco Monzon F 


